

		Vendor Ranking		Page 1 of 1
Letting:	05191203	December 03, 2019 2:00PM Call Order: 013	Contract:	E5Z97
District:	District 5	Counties: BREVARD	Fed Aid No	: N/A
Contract Time:	90 AVAILAE	JLE DAYS	Project(s):	44330815201 (*)
Contract Desc:	SR 520 EB	& WB OVER INDIAN RIVER RELIEF BRIDGE CULVERT		

Ran	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SIEG & AMBACHTSHEER, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$239,477.50	100.00%
2	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$265,032.00	110.67%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



			Tabu	ation of Bi	ds			Page 1 of
Letting:	05191203	December 03, 2	2019 Call Or	der: 013		Contract:	E5Z97	
District:	District 5		Countie	es: BRE\	/ARD	Fed Aid No	: N/A	
Contract Time:	90 AVAILAB	LE DAYS				Project(s):	4433081520 [,]	1 (*)
The Improvement	s under this Cor		AN RIVER RELIEF B /ert de-silting and ditch o			n River Relief		
			nust be a "Small Busine lopportunity/bdi.shtm	ss" as define	d by FDOT. Small	business size		
For more informat projects.html	ion about biddin	g on BDI projects, p	please see the training (guide located	at http://www.cmd	p-bgp.com/bdi-		
Prequalification pe	er Rule 14-22 is	not required.						
			ss Affidavit (Form No. 27 /w.fdot.gov/equalopport			receipt of bid		
It is only necessar	ry to submit the	Small Business Affic	davit (SBA) form once p	er year.				
Send a completed	and notarized a	affidavit as an attach	hment to: fdot.bdi@dot.	state.fl.us.				
			ss or businesses as defi n provided by the Depar			ocontractor must		
		erence Sheet (Form e 14-22, Florida Adr	No. 275-000-02) with the ministrative Code.	ne bid unless	bidder is prequalifi	ed in the		
			o. 275-000-02) as a zip et may be found at: http					
			150,000 and my be in th rd Bid or Proposal Bond			e BDI Bid or		
Line No / Item Item Description		ate Quantity Units	(1) SIEG & AMBACH INC.	ITSHEER,	(2) PROSHOT INC			
() indicates item	is bid as Lump Su	m	Unit Price Ex	t Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N: 0001	Structures						
0005 0104 11 FLOATING TURBI	DITY BARRIER	42.000 LF	15.00000	630.00	15.00000	630.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 4

Letting:	05191203	December 03,	2019 Ca l	I Order: 013		Contract:	E5Z97	
Line No / Item Desc		Quantity Units	(1) SIEG & AMB IN((2) PROSHOT INC			
() indicates	item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0001	Structures						
0010 0104 FLOATING TU 700170	4 11 URBIDITY BARRIER Cul	78.000 vert LF	15.00000	1,170.00	15.00000	1,170.00		
0015 0430 DESILTING C	0950 CONCRETE BOX CULVE	412.100 RT CY	75.00000	30,907.50	200.00000	82,420.00		
0020 0430 DESILTING C Culvert 70017	ONCRETE BOX CULVE	270.600 RT CY	75.00000	20,295.00	175.00000	47,355.00		
	0001 Structures Se	ction Totals:		\$53,002.50		\$131,575.00		
SE	CTION: 0002	Roadway						
0025 010 ⁷ MOBILIZATIC	1 1 DN 44330815201	(1.000) LS	95,000.00000	95,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00		
0030 0102 MAINTENAN0 44330815201	2 1 CE OF TRAFFIC	(90.000) DA (LS)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00		
0035 0104 STAKED TUR REINFORCEI	BIDITY BARRIER- NYL	300.000 ON LF	5.00000	1,500.00	5.00000	1,500.00		
	0 1 1 GRUBBING 443308152	(0.220) 01 AC (LS)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 4

Letting: 05191203 De	ecember 03,	2019 Ca l	I Order: 013		Contract:	E5Z97	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(1) SIEG & AMB IN((2) PROSHOT INC			
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 R	oadway						
0045 0120 3 LATERAL DITCH EXCAVATION	1,000.000 CY	60.00000	60,000.00	75.00000	75,000.00		
0050 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	6.200 TN	1,000.00000	6,200.00	110.00000	682.00		
0055 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	225.000 SY	5.00000	1,125.00	5.00000	1,125.00		
0060 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44330815201	(1.000) LS	7,650.00000	7,650.00	7,650.00000	7,650.00		
0002 Roadway Sec	tion Totals:		\$186,475.00		\$133,457.00		

Contract Grand Totals: \$239,477.50 \$265,032.00



Page 4 of 4

Letting:	05191203	December 03, 2019	Call Order: 013	Contract:	E5Z97
		120.57(3), Florida S required by law with	le a protest within the time prescribed in s Statutes, or failure to post the bond or oth hin the time allowed for filing a bond shall dings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.	er security constitute	